Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association
Firewise Committee Meeting

AGENDA

June 03, 2020, 6:00 PM

VIA VIDEO/TELECONFERENCE

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:45

6:55

7:00

Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call

Public or committee member comments — limited to 3 minutes per person
Approval of Minutes 02/23/2020

Sub-Committees

e Updates from each Sub-Committee (limited to 3 minutes per sub-committee)
e Discuss goals and objectives for next few months

Discuss Wildfire Preparedness Workshop
Open Session

Adjourn



