Glenshire/Devonshire Residents' Association Firewise Committee Meeting AGENDA

June 03, 2020, 6:00 PM VIA VIDEO/TELECONFERENCE

6:00	Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call
6:05	Public or committee member comments – limited to 3 minutes per person
6:10	Approval of Minutes 02/23/2020
6:15	Sub-Committees
	 Updates from each Sub-Committee (limited to 3 minutes per sub-committee) Discuss goals and objectives for next few months
6:45	Discuss Wildfire Preparedness Workshop
6:55	Open Session
7:00	Adjourn